Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2016
Novi Sad, 14/2/2016

Disciplina 3
2/14/2016 - 10:20

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 MIROSAVIC, Strahinja

4 SUBOTIC, Milenko
5 PERISIC, Dejan

Grupa2od5

0 CICOVACKI, Milutin
1 SORAK, Aleksa

2 SIVCEV, Slobodan
3 TURUDIJA, Lazar

4 LOVRE, Nikola

5 FILIPOVIC, Nikola
6 ROMAN, Ivan

7 ZIGIC, Davor

8 KARANOVIC, Srdjan

Grupa3od5

0 STAJCIC, Kristijan
1 IVETIC, Nikola

2 BEDIC, Andrej

3 RASKOVIC, Miro
4 STUPAR, Nikola

5 STARCEVIC, Milos
6 TOLMAC, Vukasin
7 VESKOV, Dejan

8 SANDIC, Novica
9 SAVIC, Stanko

Grupa4 od 5

OSTOJIC, Relja

MRDJA, Dusan
VUCKOVIC, Luka

ILIC, Todor

TOMOVIC, Vuk

STRIZAK, Dusan
PETROVIC, David

BOZIN, Srdjan
BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan
MARIC, Nikola
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Grupa5od5

SENASA, Jovan
SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa
MILJANOVIC, Igor
SABO, Sebastian
RASKOVIC, Bojan
ACIN, Nikola

UDICKI, Miroslav
STEPANOQV, Ilvan
STANICKOV, Djordje
BJELIC, Petar
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02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
01 Pksm
93 Marlin Novi Sad

91  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
96 Marlin Novi Sad

03 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
96  Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad
02 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
03 Pksm

88  Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin

02  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

03 Pksm

01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

97  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

95  Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad
02  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
03 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
99 Pksm

00 Pk Delfin Vrbas

00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

98  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

00  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
97  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
93 Marlin Novi Sad

02  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

98  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

97  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

97  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

96 Plivaci Klub Senta

97  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

99  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

93 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
95  Marlin Novi Sad

96 PK"Profesional'N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

2585

46.03
41.74
41.33
41.72
45.05

38.87
36.19
36.10
35.57
34.21
34.43
35.72
36.12
37.98
38.87

33.81
32.33
30.66
29.65
29.42
29.53
30.17
32.30
32.89
33.87

29.19
28.95
27.37
27.30
26.69
26.85
27.30
27.54
29.07
29.20

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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